COMF	MITED LIABILITY COMPANY REINSTATEMENT				FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 16 NOV 22 AMII: 45	
1, Limited Liability (T#レイロロの Company's Name Ionograms & Embroide					
2. Principal Office Address - No P.O. Box # 3. Mailing Office Address				CR2E041 (1/14)		
1472 Corbison Point Place (In) 6516 Chaselood D.C.				4. State/Country of Formation FL, USA		
Suite, Apt., # etc. Suite, Apt., #, etc				5. Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Florida September 2014		
City & State City & State City & State		City & State	ite		2 Applied For Not Applica	
Zip 33458	Country	Zıp	Country	7. CERTIFICATE OF ST	ATUS DESIRED S5.00 Additional Fee require for a certificate of status	
		s of Current Registered Age	nt			
Name Pamela Moss Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not addres				SOD280518989 11/23/1601008007 **198.75 900280518389 12/31/1501012022 **238.75		
City Jupiter 9. 1. being appor Signature of Registered Agent	pred the registered agent of the ac		FL 33458	ccept the obligations of	f Chapter 605, F.S. Dáte 12/17/15 11/14/16	
10 Names and Str	eet Addresses of Authorized Repre	· · · ·			1	
Titles	Name of Authorized Representatives Managers		Street Address of Each Authorized Representative/ Manager		City / State / Zıp	
mngr.	Pamela Moss		1472 Corbison Point Place		Jupiter, FL 33458	
CEO	Joseph Sweatlock		1472 Corbison Point Place		Jupiter, FL 33458	
		REINS	FATEMI	ENT	NOV 2 2 2016	
		0	V/S-7		M. WILLIAMS	
11 E-mail Address	itspersonalmono@gr	nail.com				
12. I certify that I certify that when 1 605.0012. F.S., a shall have the sar	am an authorized representative/ iking this reinstatement applicatio nd that all fees owed by the limite	(Tobe used manager or the receiver or t n the reason for dissolution i ad liability company have bee	as been eliminated, the limi n paid. The information indu firmation submitted in a doc	te this application as ted liability company cated on this applicati	provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. I further name satisfies the requirement of section ion is true and accurate, and my signature nept of State constitutes a third degree	

Typed or printed name of signing authorized representative/member Pamela Moss

ł